



2026:JKLHC-JMU:1419

S. No. 2

Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

(Through Virtual Mode from Srinagar)

MA No. 176/2005

New India Assurance Company

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

Mohd Alam and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

10.05.2024

Despite the fact that link for virtual hearing has been provided to learned counsel for the parties, none has appeared on their behalf.

Adjourned.

List again on 19.07.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

10.05.2024

Manzoor